== CAFE

Sapori

Sunday: 10:00 - 16:00

Monday: 10:00 - 16:00
Tuesday: 09:00 - 16:00
Wednesday: 09:00 - 16:00
Thursday: 09:00 - 21:00
Friday: 09:00 - 22:00
Saturday: 09:00 - 22:00

www.cafesapori.co.uk
[=] [=] pete@cafesapori.co.uk
'E 01287 722123

[=]:
n Follow @CafeSapori to receive regular Offers

‘ O) )w @CafeSaporiUK to receive regular Offers




=== CAFE
S .

Benvenuti al Café Sapori

Welcome to Café Sapori
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You are welcome to walk in or reserve a table in advance.
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Hot Drinks - Bevande Caldo

Espresso: 1oz espresso £1.60
Doppio: 20z espresso £1.85
Lungo: 1oz espresso + 1oz Hot water £1.85
Americano: 1oz espresso + 200ml Hot Water £2.00
Macchiato: 10z espresso + 10z foamed milk £1.95
Caffe Latte: 10z espresso + 330ml Steamed milk £2.20

Cappuccino: 1oz espresso + 250ml foamed and frothed milk ~ £2.20
Flat White: 20z Espresso + 180ml micro foamed milk £2.35
Mocha: 1oz Espresso + 330ml steamed milk with chocolate £2.35
Hot Chocolate: 330ml Steamed Milk mixed with chocolate  £2.35
Kids Hot Choc: 175ml Chocolate Milk, Cream & Marshmallow £1.50
Babyccino: 100ml Foamed Milk with Chocolate Sprinkles Free*
Yorkshire Tea:  350ml Yorkshire Tea (Served in Teapot) £1.85
Earl Grey Tea:  350ml Twining's Earl Grey (Served in Teapot) £2.00

Speciality Tea:  350ml speciality tea (Served in Tea Pot) £2.00

(Green Tea, Peppermint, Mango & Strawberry, Lemon, Cranberry, Pomegranate)

*Free with any full price drink 3
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Cold Drinks - Bevande Freddo

Orange Cordial
Blackcurrant
Coke:
Sanpellegrino:
Mojita Soda:

Galvanina:

Pago:

Still Water:
Sparkling Water:
Baladin Cola:
Milk Shakes:
Gelato Shake:

Orange Cordial & 300ml Water £1.00
Blackcurrant cordial & 300m| Water £1.00
330ml Can (Coke/Diet Coke) £1.25

330ml Can (Orange, Clementine, Lemon,Chino) £1.75

330ml Can (Lemon, Lime and Mint Soda) £1.75
355ml Bottle
(Sicilian Lemon, Clementine, Ruby Orange) £2.25

200ml bottle (Cloudy Apple, Mango & Passion Fruit,

Pear, Blood Orange, Orange) £1.95
500m| Still Mineral Water £1.75
500ml Sparkling Mineral Water £1.75
330ml Italian Cola £2.25
330ml Milk mixed with syrup flavouring £1.75

300ml Milk mixed with 2 scoops Italian Gelato £2.75
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Breakfast - Colazione

Available all day

Toasted Panettone: Toasted Italian Fruit Bread £2.65
Toasted Tea Cake:  Toasted Tea Cake £1.95
Fruit Scone: Fruit Scone £1.95
Toasted Crumpet:  Toasted Crumpet £1.95
Porridge: Porridge Oats with 280ml Milk £1.95
Poached Egg on Toast: 2 x Poached eggs on toast £3.45
Breakfast Panini: Bacon, Mushroom, Tomato, Mozzarella £3.45

Available Friday/Saturday/Sunday

Breakfast Calzone Folded Pizza, Tomato base, Bacon, Mozzarella £3.95



Vegetariana:

Ham & Cheese:

Pomodorella:

Spinata:

Pollo:
Espaniolla:
Milano:
Tonno:

Sapori Deli:

@ C AFE
S .

Panini

(V) Pesto, Roasted Peppers, Red Onion,

Mozzarella (Calabrese or Basil Pesto) £3.95
Ham & Mozzarella £3.95
(V) Pesto Calabrese , Red Onion, Mozzarella,

Sun Dried Tomato, Mozzarella, balsamic glaze £3.95

Spinata (Spicy Salami) Red Onion, Roasted Peppers £3.95

Mozzarella

Pesto Calabrese, Roasted Chicken Slices, Mozzarella £3.95

Chorizo, Caramelized Onion, Mozzarella £3.95
Salami Milano, Parmesan Cheese, Basil £3.95
Tuna, Lemon Juice, Red Onion, Olive Oil £4.45

Prosciutto, Salami Milano, Mortadella, Provolone Picante,

Mozzarella, Basil, £4.75

Children’s Meal Deal - £3.95

1/2 Panini, Cordial drink - Blackcurrant or Orange

and a scoop of Gelato or Cannoli.
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Bruschetta
Pomodoro: Seasoned Tomato, Red Onion & Balsamic Glaze

Caprese: Seasoned Tomato, Mozzarella Pearls & Balsamic Glaze
Genovese: As Caprese plus Genovese Pesto
Calabrese: Pesto Calabrese, Grated Mozzarella & Balsamic Glaze

Ulivo: Mixed Olive Pate, Grated Mozzarella & Balsamic Glaze

Salad - Insalata
Pane e Olio: Bread, Olives, Olive Oil & Balsamic

£3.95
£4.25

£3.45
£3.45

£3.95

Caprese: Seasoned Tomato & Mozzarella salad, Olive Oil, Balsamic £3.95

Side Salad: Dressed mixed Leaf, tomato, onion

Insalata Sapori Mixed Leaf, Tomato, Onion, Olives, Cipole, Bread,

Oil & Balsamic

£1.95

£4.95

Insalata Deli: Dressed mixed Leaf, tomato, onion, olives, salami, mortadella,

cheese, Bread, Oil & Balsamic

Pasta
Pomodorro: (V) Penne Pasta, Seasoned Peeled Tomato

Calabrese: (V) Penne Pasta, Calabrese Pesto
Pepper Cream: (V) Penne Pasta with Cream & Peppers Pesto

Ulivo: (V) Penne Pasta with Mixed Olive Pate

£6.45

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95



Sapori Platter:

Sapori Duo:

Cannolo:

Cannoli:

Gelato :

Platters

(For 1 but can be shared)

Prosciutto, Mortadella, Salami Milano, Spinata, Olives,

Cipole, Selection of Cheeses, Bread, Oil & Balsamic

£7.45

(For 2 or more)

Prosciutto, Mortadella, Salami Milano, Spinata, Olives,

Cipole, Selection of Cheeses, Bread, Oil & Balsamic

£12.95
Desserts

Italian Pastry with filling - Choice of flavours . £1.00
3 Cannolo £2.50
Chocolate, Italian Custard, Lemon, Pistachio

Tub or Cone with one scoop £1.25
Tub or Cone with two scoops £2.05
Tub or Cone with three scoops £2.95
Flake £0.25
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Additional Menu:

Thursday 16:00 - 21:00 (Last food orders 20:00)
Fri/Sat: 16:00 - 22:00 (Last food orders 21:00)

DIY Bruschetta: Bruschetta Bases + Toppings - Seasoned Tomato
Mix, Roasted Peppers, Mozzarella Pearls, Pesto Calabrese, Pesto
Genovese, Olive Pate, Salami Milano, Prosciutto, Mortadella, Grated
Mozzarella, Dressings (you get all toppings and make your own)

For2: £14.95 For4: £27.50

Antipasto Platter: Proscuitto and Melon, Bruschetta Pomodorro,
Insalata Caprese, Proscuitto, Salami Milano, Mortadella, Olives,
Bread, Oil & Balsamic

For2: £19.95 For4: £37.95

Pizza & Pasta:

For 2: 3 x 100 gram portions of pasta (ask for pasta choices),+2 x 9
inch Pizza’s with up to 3 toppings on each £18.95

For4: 3 x 200 gram portions of pasta (ask for pasta choices) + 4 x
9 inch Pizza’s with up to 3 toppings on each £34.95
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Additional Menu:

Thursday 16:00 - 21:00 (Last food orders 20:00)
Fri/Sat: 16:00 - 22:00 (Last food orders 21:00)

Pizza

Margherita Pizza £4.95

Standard Toppings:
1-£0.40 2-£0.70 3-£1.00

Fresh Torpedino Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Red Onion, Olives, Fresh Chilli,
Jalapefio, Mushrooms.

Premio Toppings:
1- £0.75 2-£1.40 3-£2.00

Chicken Breast Strips, Proscuitto, Salami, Spinata, Mortadella, Pepperoni,
Chorizo

10
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Birra
Peroni (330ml) £3.25 Moretti (330ml)
Messina (330ml) £3.45 Ichnusa (330ml)
Grandisca (500ml)  £5.95

Vini

House Red/White:  Small (125ml)

Medium (175ml)
Large (250ml)
500ml Carafe*
750ml Carafe*
1litre Carafe*

Prosecco

House Prosecco Small (125ml)

Large (200ml)

Lunetta (inc. Rose)* Bottle (200ml)

Santero Twist* Bottle (750ml)

V8+ *

Bottle (750ml)

Buy 2 get 1 free during Aperitivo Time (Excludes *)

£3.25
£3.45

£3.75
£4.25
£4.95
£8.95
£12.95
£17.50

£4.25
£5.75
£6.45
£19.95
£22.95
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Cocktails £4.95

Americano: Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Soda

Negroni: London Dry Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth
Cardinale: London Dry; Dry Vermouth, Campari
Martini: Gin, Dry Vermouth

Godfather: Scotch, Amaretto

2 for £7.50 during Aperitivo Time

Premio Cocktails £6.95

Bellini: Prosecco, Peach Puree, Peach Bitters
Rossini: Prosecco, Strawberry Puree

Spritz: Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

Sparkling Lemon: Prosecco, Limoncello

Scroppino: Prosecco, Vodka, Lemon Sorbet
Fragola: Prosecco, Vodka, Strawberry Sorbet

Passion Fruit Martini: Vanilla Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Mango
and passion Fruit Juice

2 for £10.99 during Aperitivo Time
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Gin 25ml  50ml
Gordons £2.45 £3.75
Edgertons Pink Gin £2.95 £4.45
Hendricks £3.95 £5.95
Gin Mare £3.95 £5.95
Tanquery No.10 £3.95 £5.95
Monkey 47 £4.95 £7.45
Bathtub Gin £4.25 £6.45
Malfy Gin £3.45 £5.25
Sipsmith London Dry Gin £3.95 £5.95
Sipsmith VJOP Gin £4.25 £6.45
Sipsmith Sloe Gin £4.25 £6.45

J.Gasco Italian Mixers - £1.00 (only with in)

Aperitivo Bitter, Cedrata, Dry Bitter Tonic, Elderflower, Ginger Ale,

Indian Tonic, Slim Tonic, Violet Tonic

Garnishes (Pick up to 2)

Lime, Lemon, Orange, Cucumber, Mint, Strawberries, Raspberries,
Blueberries,

Double up on 25ml Gin for £1 during Aperitivo Time



== CAFE

Sapori

Scotch/Whisky/Bourbon

Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Southern Comfort

Haig Club Single Grain

Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Absolut Vanilla

Kraken Spiced Rum
Bacardi
Hennesey VS Cognac

Baileys

Vodka

Others

25ml

£2.95
£2.95
£3.45
£2.95
£4.95

£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£3.95

50ml

£4.35
£4.35
£5.25
£4.35
£7.45

£4.35
£5.95
£5.95
£4.35

£4.35
£4.35
£5.95
£3.95
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Aperitivo Time
Thursday: 16:00 - 19:00
Friday/Saturday: 16:00 - 19:00

Beer + Panini £5.95
Beer + Pizza or Pasta £6.95

Beer + Sapori Platter £9.95

Medium Wine/Small Prosecco + Panini £6.95
Medium Wine/Small Prosecco + Pizza or Pasta £7.95

Medium Wine/Small Prosecco + Platter £10.95

Premio Cocktail + Panini £8.95
Premio Cocktail + Pizza or Pasta £9.95

Premio Cocktail + Sapori Platter £11.95



